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22-23 February 22-23 22-23

22-23

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$822,122.00 $37,114.64 $751,124.15 91.36%$70,997.85Revenue

$894,706.15 $42,700.81 $299,044.90 33.42%$595,661.25Expenditure

-$5,586.17 $452,079.25

FUND 201 MAJOR STREET FUND

$144,500.00 $15,170.04 $74,588.59 51.62%$69,911.41Revenue

$106,500.00 $3,963.28 $79,723.31 74.86%$26,776.69Expenditure

$11,206.76 -$5,134.72

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$129,951.00 $6,018.75 $29,326.56 22.57%$100,624.44Revenue

$129,951.00 $4,822.40 $34,870.31 26.83%$95,080.69Expenditure

$1,196.35 -$5,543.75

Report Total $6,816.94 $441,400.78


